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3.4.1 (C) - Supporting Documents
for Collaborative / Linkage of
activities



Certificate from SH Mehta Charity Educational Trusts



Undertaking Letter

This is to certify that 143 students of this college were associated with SH Metha Charity
Educational Trust , A/102,Vrindavan,New Saibaba Nagar,Borsapada Kandivali
(West)-400067 from 15th June 2023 to 31st March 2024 in the Extension activities :

The List of Students is as below :

Sr.No Class Divisio
n Roll No Name of the students

1. FYBCOM A 2 Agre Riya Samir Namrata
2. FYBCOM A 3 Awhad Tushar Damodar Pooja
3. FYBCOM A 7 Bhosale Anish Satish Seema
4. FYBCOM A 9 Bordvekar Diksha Mahesh Madhavi
5. FYBCOM A 17 Dhamane Suraj Sakharam Shraddha
6. FYBCOM A 22 Gawale Rahul Laxman Anita
7. FYBCOM A 26 Gupta Reema Kumari Surendra Urmila
8. FYBCOM A 32 Jadhav Ekta Madhukar Manisha
9. FYBCOM A 33 Jadhav Harsh Dinesh Pinky
10. FYBCOM A 35 Jaiswar Abhishek Ajay Saraswati
11. FYBCOM A 36 Jaiswar Roshani Subhash Nirmala
12. FYBCOM A 37 Jaiswar Sejal Shravan Shakuntala
13. FYBCOM A 38 Jawale Rahul Anant Anjali
14. FYBCOM A 42 Kakaye Sahil Satyavan
15. FYBCOM A 45 Kamble Rani Dhanaji
16. FYBCOM A 46 Kamble Ritik Kishan
17. FYBCOM A 49 Kasar Sarika Rajendra
18. FYBCOM A 59 Khanolkar Sadhana Sanjay
19. FYBCOM A 62 Khedaskar Sneha Mahendra
20. FYBCOM A 63 Khedekar Upasna Suryakant
21. FYBCOM A 64 Magar Rasna Ashok
22. FYBCOM A 65 Mahadik Payal Anil
23. FYBCOM A 67 Malekar Vivek Santosh
24. FYBCOM A 69 Mandavkar Harsh Prabhakar
25. FYBCOM A 71 Maroliya Dakshesh Divyesh
26. FYBCOM A 77 Mukhiya Dinesh Jawaharlal



27. FYBCOM A 81 Panad Ramesh Suresh
28. FYBCOM A 82 Panchal Subham Rajendrabhai
29. FYBCOM A 83 Pangale Karan Gunaji
30. FYBCOM A 92 Tandel Niraj Ajit
31. FYBCOM B 1 Ram Ashish Dinesh
32. FYBCOM B 28 Shinde Aslesha Pramod
33. FYBCOM B 31 Shirke Aryan Parshuram
34. FYBCOM B 38 Sonkamble Mayur Dilip
35. FYBCOM B 39 Sutar Aparna Chandrakant
36. FYBCOM B 42 Vishwakarma Gudiya Bachchulal
37. FYBCOM B 47 Yadav Kapil Ramesh
38. FYBCOM B 60 Raut Santosh Chandrakant
39. FYBCOM B 68 Shaikh Akramali Safdarali
40. FYBCOM B 82 Paswan Chanchal Pravin
41. FYBCOM B 84 Vishwakarma Pawan Ramkishan
42. FYBCOM B 87 Sawant Rahul Ganesh
43. FYBCOM B 88 Paikrao Sumit Akash
44. FYBCOM C 2 Soni Sejal Gyanchand
45. FYBCOM C 6 Haryan Saloni Subhash
46. FYBCOM C 7 Jadhav Dhanesh Baliram
47. FYBCOM C 9 Kakaye Tejas Janardan
48. FYBCOM C 10 Kangane Priti Chandrakant
49. FYBCOM C 11 Manjrekar Praful Sanjay
50. FYBCOM C 12 Navsupe Rohit Satish
51. FYBCOM C 17 Sharma Ankita Sunil
52. FYBCOM C 22 Vadanagara Saba Soyab
53. FYBCOM C 28 Mali Bhavari Revaram
54. FYBCOM C 29 Betkar Omkar Sandesh
55. FYBCOM C 34 Randive Shravani Vijay
56. SYBCOM A 2 Anabhawane Sonal Sandip
57. SYBCOM A 7 Bhave Nikesh Subhash
58. SYBCOM A 9 Bhikane Rohan Shantaram
59. SYBCOM A 10 Chauhan Pooja Laxman
60. SYBCOM A 14 Choudhary Sneha Kailash
61. SYBCOM A 15 Devadiga Vidya Dayanand
62. SYBCOM A 16 Devgirikar Reshma Balu
63. SYBCOM A 20 Gautam Priti Vikramaditya
64. SYBCOM A 23 Ghadi Omkar Bhalchandra



65. SYBCOM A 26 Gupta Aakansha Arvind
66. SYBCOM A 31 Haval Vaishnavi Kiran
67. SYBCOM A 33 Jaiswal Priya Dilipkumar
68. SYBCOM A 34 Kadam Komal Prakash
69. SYBCOM A 38 Khan Shoaib Mohd Alim
70. SYBCOM A 47 Mishra Archita Vijaykumar
71. SYBCOM A 49 Mishra Om Subash
72. SYBCOM A 50 Mishra Rakhi Vimalkumar
73. SYBCOM A 51 Mourya Babli Sanjay
74. SYBCOM A 52 Mulla Aaspak Rasul
75. SYBCOM A 54 Pal Anita Amresh
76. SYBCOM A 57 Patel Affan Isak Yusuf
77. SYBCOM A 68 Rav Vipin Mahendrakkumar
78. SYBCOM A 69 Rawat Khushiya Rajkumar
79. SYBCOM A 82 Jaiswar Neha Vanshraj
80. SYBCOM B 1 Sakpal Ankita Anand
81. SYBCOM B 2 Sawant Nikita Santosh
82. SYBCOM B 3 Shaikh Aman Sharif
83. SYBCOM B 12 Shelar Roshan Tukaram
84. SYBCOM B 22 Tiwari Abhishek Ashok
85. SYBCOM B 23 Tiwari Prachi Manoj
86. SYBCOM B 30 Vishwakarma Payal Jayram
87. SYBCOM B 33 Vitkar Somnath Suryakant
88. SYBCOM B 34 Wadh Disha Mansingh
89. SYBCOM B 35 Yadav Ankita Jayprakash
90. SYBCOM B 39 Yadav Prince Suresh
91. SYBCOM B 57 Pal Ankit Lalman
92. SYBCOM B 61 Pandit Akash Chandan
93. SYBCOM B 70 Pal Priyanka Ramjeet
94. SYBCOM B 71 Sayyed Ali Naki Nadim
95. SYBCOM C 6 Goswami Bhoomi Saroj
96. SYBCOM C 8 Kaisar Jahan Abdul Rafique
97. SYBCOM C 23 Verma Sneha Gopal
98. SYBCOM C 26 Kadam Apurva Rajesh
99. TYBCOM A 1 Ansari Mariyam Nizamuddin
100. TYBCOM A 8 Bhandale Karan Naresh
101. TYBCOM A 16 Chavan Vaibhav Vijay
102. TYBCOM A 25 Deshmukh Pooja Chandrakant



103. TYBCOM A 27 Dhamankar Pawan Kiran
104. TYBCOM A 32 Gaikwad Esha Dhanaji
105. TYBCOM A 33 Gala Shrey Yogesh
106. TYBCOM A 38 Gotad Prajakta Prakash
107. TYBCOM A 40 Gupta Jyoti Omprakash
108. TYBCOM A 42 Gupta Manish Yashpal
109. TYBCOM A 48 Gupta Vipin Kumar Pramod
110. TYBCOM A 52 Humera Begum Mohammed Bashirahmed
111. TYBCOM A 53 Husain Shamina Khatoon Jakir Husain
112. TYBCOM A 54 Jaiswal Shivam Sanjay
113. TYBCOM A 55 Jaiswar Jyoti Prakash Chandra
114. TYBCOM A 64 Kamble Rohini Madhav
115. TYBCOM A 69 Kasim Fatimabanoo Mohd
116. TYBCOM A 71 Khan Sahil sayyed
117. TYBCOM A 74 Khedekar Tejashree Sunil
118. TYBCOM A 80 Maharana Suchitra Arun
119. TYBCOM A 84 Mestri Sanhita Digamber
120. TYBCOM A 86 Mirgule Tanvi Pandharinath
121. TYBCOM A 87 Mishra Aakash Vijayshankar
122. TYBCOM A 88 Mishra Akruti Santosh
123. TYBCOM A 96 Nangare Mahesh Mansing
124. TYBCOM B 19 Prajapati Deepak Kalpnath
125. TYBCOM B 20 Prajapati Khushboo Ramavadh
126. TYBCOM B 23 Rajbhar Ranjit Ramsevak
127. TYBCOM B 26 Rawool Kaustubh Ashok
128. TYBCOM B 38 Sayyed Salman Nasimul
129. TYBCOM B 39 Shaikh Abdulkadir Moyaddin
130. TYBCOM B 40 Shaikh Ayesha Mustafa
131. TYBCOM B 41 Shaikh Rajkin Bano Azizuddin
132. TYBCOM B 43 Shaikh Shama Sharafat Husain
133. TYBCOM B 46 Sharma Aarti Manoj
134. TYBCOM B 50 Sharma Priya Nandlal
135. TYBCOM B 55 Singh Jyoti Shriram
136. TYBCOM B 56 Singh Nitesh Narpatsingh Kanchan
137. TYBCOM B 58 Solanki Pinky Chhelsingh
138. TYBCOM B 60 T Sasikumar Thangadurai
139. TYBCOM B 68 Verma Naina Anil
140. TYBCOM B 87 Yadav Yeshika Rakesh



141. TYBCOM B 101 Singh Janshi Pravin
142. TYBCOM C 22 Mishra Shivam Manoj
143. TYBCOM C 25 Malik Divya Sitaram

Sr No Name of Teacher
1 Mr Pankaj Maurya
2. Ms Reena Shukla

These students and teachers successfully and actively completed the said activity.

Certificate from Ahirani May Marathi Pratishthan





Undertaking Letter

This is to certify that 73 students of this college were associated with Ahirani May Marathi
Pratishthan, Shree Nityanand Ashram Mashacha Pada, Behind MBMC School, Jaimari Mata Mandir
Road, Kashigaon, Kashimira, Mira Road (E) Dist. Thane - 401 107 from 15th June 2023 to 31st

March 2024 for the Extension activities :

Sr.No Class
Divisio

n
Roll
No Name of the Student

1 FYBCOM A 11 Chavan Gauri Mangesh Aarti
2 FYBCOM A 27 Gupta Riya Mangalprasad Aarti
3 FYBCOM A 47 Kanaujiya Kunal Ramashankar
4 FYBCOM A 73 Medge Mayuri Sopan Kumar

5 FYBCOM A 31
Idrishi Abdul Zaid Abdul Rashid
Anwari Begam

6 FYBCOM A 68 Mandapati Shaym Satyanarayan
7 FYBCOM A 14 Desai Krupa Dineshbhai Bhihkiben
8 FYBCOM A 75 Mishra Raman Virendrakumar
9 FYBCOM A 99 Prajapati Sujeet Rampalat
10 FYBCOM A 79 Naik Sujal Sumeshbhai
11 FYBCOM A 10 Chakravarity Kushal Deepak Kakoli
12 FYBCOM B 66 Vishwakarma Rupali Trilokinath
13 FYBCOM B 67 Vishwakarma Dipesh Kumar Trilokinath
14 FYBCOM B 29 Shinde Sanjeevani Vijay
15 FYBCOM B 5 Sakpal Vijay Krishna
16 FYBCOM B 46 Yadav Ajit Ramesh
17 FYBCOM B 13 Shaikh Faiz Md Firoz
18 FYBCOM B 61 Prajapati Nidhi Manojkumar
19 FYBCOM B 81 Kamat Anjali Dilip
20 FYBCOM B 25 Sharma Shilpa Dinesh
21 FYBCOM B 82 Paswan Chanchal Pravin
22 FYBCOM B 57 Devadiga Vijaya Dayananad
23 FYBCOM B 8 Sawant Shravan Dinesh
24 FYBCOM C 56 Tulve Srushti Santosh
25 FYBCOM C 29 Betkar Omkar Sandesh
26 FYBCOM C 24 Yadav Supriti Suresh
27 FYBCOM C 33 Bhagat Ravindra Shriram



28 FYBCOM C 10 Kangane Priti Chandrakant
29 FYBCOM C 15 Prajapati Aashish Gulabchand
30 FYBCOM C 66 Jaiswal Sagar Santoshkumar
31 SYBCOM A 4 Baviskar Vishal Shakti
32 SYBCOM A 7 Bhave Nikesh Subhash
33 SYBCOM A 8 Bhere Shruti Eknath
34 SYBCOM A 9 Bhikane Rohan Shantaram
35 SYBCOM A 14 Choudhary Sneha Kailash
36 SYBCOM A 16 Devgirikar Reshma Balu
37 SYBCOM A 20 Gautam Priti Vikramaditya
38 SYBCOM A 21 Gawai Krushna Sheshrao
39 SYBCOM A 24 Govale Samartha Mangesh
40 SYBCOM A 25 Gudekar Nitisha Ganesh
41 SYBCOM A 41 Kharat Aditya Bhaskar
42 SYBCOM A 42 Khatu Sahil Sandeep
43 SYBCOM A 44 Kureshi Moinuddin Babu Mohd
44 SYBCOM A 53 Navik Sagar Ghanshyam
45 SYBCOM A 65 Rajbhar Astha Vikram
46 SYBCOM A 81 Jaiswar Shalu Anil
47 SYBCOM A 82 Jaiswar Neha Vanshraj
48 SYBCOM B 5 Shaikh Asif Hamidali
49 SYBCOM B 7 Sharma Amit Ramesh
50 SYBCOM B 11 Sharma Saurabh Virendra
51 SYBCOM B 16 Shinde Om Sanjay
52 SYBCOM B 25 Tukral Aditya Dipak
53 SYBCOM B 30 Vishwakarma Payal Jayram
54 SYBCOM B 40 Yadav Sahil Subhash
55 SYBCOM B 45 Yadav Vandana Sheshmani
56 SYBCOM B 47 Yadav Vivek Shivpujan
57 SYBCOM B 77 Kawa Riddhi Ashok
58 SYBCOM B 85 Harijan Surya Ganeshmurthy
59 SYBCOM C 1 Ansari Gulshan Khatoon Biismillah
60 SYBCOM C 23 Verma Sneha Gopal
61 TYBCOM A 3 B Harish Balu
62 TYBCOM A 5 Bhalekar Pritesh Prabhakar
63 TYBCOM A 11 Bhosale Rajesh Dilip
64 TYBCOM A 66 Kamble Vrutika Santosh
65 TYBCOM A 79 Mahadik Hetal Raju



66 TYBCOM A 94 Mohite Sonali Sharad
67 TYBCOM A 96 Nangare Mahesh Mansing
68 TYBCOM B 31 Saroj Rajshree Ramasare
69 TYBCOM B 81 Yadav Sarvesh Kumar Keshariprasad
70 TYBCOM C 1 Uhyandal Sneha Shankar
71 TYBCOM C 11 Yadav Aditya Dudhnath
72 TYBCOM C 15 Jagtap Ajay Uttam
73 TYBCOM C 18 Parmar Sandhya Kantilal

Sr No Name of Teacher
1 Mr Pankaj Maurya
2. Ms Reena Shukla

These students and teachers successfully and actively completed the said activity.



Certificate from Ahirani May Marathi Pratishthan-extension





Undertaking Letter

This is to certify that 22 students of class S.Y.Bcom of this college were associated with
Ahirani May Marathi Pratishthan, Shree Nityanand Ashram Mashacha Pada, Behind MBMC
School, Jaimari Mata Mandir Road, Kashigaon, Kashimira, Mira Road (E) Dist. Thane - 401 107
from 1st November 2023 to 31st March 2024 for Internship program :

Sr.No Roll
No

Division Name Of The Students

1 63 A Patil Shubham Girish
2 65 A Rajbhar Astha Vikram
3 68 A Rav Vipin Mahendrakkumar
4 69 A Rawat Khushiya Rajkumar
5 69 A Mishra Sumit Ravindra Pratap
6 74 A Chaurasiya Rahul Ravi
7 76 A Devasi Lalita Khetaram
8 77 A Mitradani Krish Rakesh
9 78 A Naik Gitesh Raju
10 81 A Jaiswar Shalu Anil
11 2 B Sawant Nikita Santosh
12 8 B Sharma Ankit Santosh
13 12 B Shelar Roshan Tukaram
15 75 B Chourasiya Akash Janakdhari
16 89 B Baig Mohd Ahab Mohd Asgar
17 90 B Khan Abdulmabood Jafar Ali
18 1 C Ansari Gulshan Khatoon Biismillah
19 6 C Goswami Bhoomi Saroj
20 7 C Goswami Durga Bashist
21 9 C Kayal Soniya Amiya
22 22 C Upper Poornima Bhimrao

Sr No Name of Teacher
1 Dr Suresh Yadav
2. Ms Glena Dsilva

These students and teachers successfully and actively completed the said activity.



Certificate from Parash Dyhan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal :



Undertaking Letter

This is to certify that 21 students of class F.Y.Bcom of this college were associated with
Parash Dyhan Shikshan Prasarak Mandal(Shree Nityanand Ashram) MBMC School ,Jari Mari
Mata Mandir Road,Kashigaon, Kashimira ,Mira Road( East),Thane- 401107 on 19th February 2024,
Monday for the field trip program to Tapovan Temple.

The List of Students is as below :

SR.NO ROLL
NO

DIV NAME OF THE STUDENTS

1. 2 A Agre Riya Samir Namrata

2. 7 A Bhosale Anish Satish Seema

3. 9 A Bordvekar Diksha Mahesh Madhavi

4. 17 A Dhamane Suraj Sakharam Shraddha

5. 38 A Jawale Rahul Anant Anjali

6. 42 A Kakaye Sahil Satyavan

7. 62 A Khedaskar Sneha Mahendra

8. 83 A Pangale Karan Gunaji

9. 92 A Tandel Niraj Ajit

10. 28 B Shinde Aslesha Pramod

11. 31 B Shirke Aryan Parshuram

12. 39 B Sutar Aparna Chandrakant

13. 42 B Vishwakarma Gudiya Bachchulal

14. 87 B Sawant Rahul Ganesh

15. 2 C Soni Sejal Gyanchand



16. 6 C Haryan Saloni Subhash

17. 9 C Kakaye Tejas Janardan

18. 22 C Vadanagara Saba Soyab

19. 28 C Mali Bhavari Revaram

20. 73 C Sahani Priyanka Bechan

21. 78 C Phatkare Sushant Chandrakant

Sr No Name of Teacher
1 Dr Suresh Yadav
2. Ms Glena Dsilva

These students and teachers successfully and actively completed the said activity.



Certificate from Akanksha Enterprise



Undertaking Letter

This is to certify that 23 students of class F.Y.Bcom of this college were associated
with Akanksha Enterprises, Marve Road,Upper Kharodi,Kharodi Village, Malad
(West)-400095 from 1st November 2023 to 31st March 2024 for the Internship program :

The List of Students is as below :

SR.NO ROLL
NO

DIV NAME OF THE STUDENTS

1. 3 A Awhad Tushar Damodar Pooja
2. 22 A Gawale Rahul Laxman Anita
3. 26 A Gupta Reema Kumari Surendra Urmila
4. 32 A Jadhav Ekta Madhukar Manisha
5. 35 A Jaiswar Abhishek Ajay Saraswati
6. 36 A Jaiswar Roshani Subhash Nirmala
7. 37 A Jaiswar Sejal Shravan Shakuntala
8. 45 A Kamble Rani Dhanaji
9. 46 A Kamble Ritik Kishan
10. 64 A Magar Rasna Asho
11. 65 A Mahadik Payal Anil
12. 81 A Panad Ramesh Suresh
13. 1 B Ram Ashish Dinesh
14. 38 B Sonkamble Mayur Dilip
15. 60 B Raut Santosh Chandrakant
16. 82 B Paswan Chanchal Pravin
17. 88 B Paikrao Sumit Akash
18. 12 C Navsupe Rohit Satish
19. 34 C Randive Shravani Vijay
20. 56 C Tulve Srushti Santosh
21. 59 C Jaiswar Gunja Subhash
22. 66 C Jaiswal Sagar Santoshkumar
23. 71 C B. Pavitra Balu



Sr No Name of Teacher
1 Dr Suresh Yadav
2. Ms Glena Dsilva

These students and teachers successfully and actively completed the said activity.

Photographs of Faculty exchange and Student Exchange Programme with -
M.M. Jagtap College of Art,Science and Commerce



Undertaking Letter

This is to certify that 73 students of class T.Y.Bcom of this college were associated
with M.M. Jagtap College of Art,Science and Commerce , Mahad-Raigad from 21stAugust
2023 to 25th August 2023 for the Faculty Exchange Program :

The List of Students is as below :



Sr No
Divisio
n

Roll
No Name of the student

1 A 1 Ansari Mariyam Nizamuddin
2 A 2 Are Jyoti Suresh
3 A 3 B Harish Balu
4 A 4 Barje Ankesh Bhart
5 A 5 Bhalekar Pritesh Prabhakar
6 A 6 Bhandare Pratik Tanaji
7 A 7 Bhange Sneha Sanjay
8 A 8 Bhandale Karan Naresh
9 A 9 Bhatda Akshata Rajesh
10 A 10 Bhor Akshat Ravindra
11 A 11 Bhosale Rajesh Dilip
12 A 12 Birdar Vedant Vasantrao
13 A 13 Buran Shruti Narayan
14 A 14 Chalke Komal Sunder
15 A 15 Chaubey Pooja Dilip
16 A 16 Chavan Vaibhav Vijay

17 A 17
Chodanekar Gulabi
Dnyaneshwar

18 A 18 Chopade Shraddha Baban
19 A 19 Chorge Raj Subhash
20 A 20 Choudhari Ragini Dani
21 A 21 Dalvi Rishi Anand
22 A 22 Dalvi Sagar Dattaram
23 A 23 Dalvi Vinayak Pradeep
24 A 24 Das Preethi Manoj
25 A 25 Deshmukh Pooja Chandrakant
26 A 26 Deshmukh Vidhi Chandrakant
27 A 27 Dhamankar Pawan Kiran
28 A 28 Dhanavade Akash Bajirao
29 A 29 Dubey Shivam Sanjay
30 A 30 Dubey Vikas Santosh
31 A 31 Gadhave Anurag Kailas
32 A 32 Gaikwad Esha Dhanaji
33 A 33 Gala Shrey Yogesh
34 A 34 Garodia Namarata Girijashankar



35 A 35 Gavhane Adarsh Baburao
36 A 36 Ghadigavkar Sujal Subhash
37 A 37 Godaria Anupam Namomkumar
38 A 38 Gotad Prajakta Prakash
39 A 39 Gupta Aakash Hansraj
40 A 40 Gupta Jyoti Omprakash
41 A 41 Gupta Manish Kumar Kamlesh
42 A 42 Gupta Manish Yashpal
43 A 43 Gupta Nandkishor Vinod
44 A 44 Gupta Prakash Nathuni
45 A 45 Gupta Priti Rajesh

46 A 46
Gupta Pushpendra Kumar
Jagailal

47 A 51 Hivrale Mangesh Sudhakar
48 A 64 Kamble Rohini Madhav
49 A 77 Lad Khushi Rameshbhai
50 A 95 Monaye Milind Laxman

51 B 16
Pirjade Khwajamainuddin
Shabbir

52 B 23 Rajbhar Ranjit Ramsevak
53 B 33 Sawant Megha Narayan
54 B 38 Sayyed Salman Nasimul
55 B 51 Shedge Divya Dattatraya

56 B 56
Singh Nitesh Narpatsingh
Kanchan

57 B 62 Teli Abdul Ahad Iqbal
58 B 74 Yadav Bipinkumar Ramkumar
59 B 90 Sawant Saurabh Shripat
60 B 92 Shaikh Israr Mohd Islam Mohd
61 B 95 Gupta Gopesh Shivdhari
62 B 99 Pandey Tejas Saravan
63 C 1 Uhyandal Sneha Shankar
64 C 6 Valmiki Brijeshkumar Rajesh
65 C 8 Gupta Archana Ishwarchand
66 C 14 Choudhary Mitthu Mukesh
67 C 15 Jagtap Ajay Uttam
68 C 16 Chawda Mayur Kanji



69 C 17 Gupta Manish Ramkyash
70 C 22 Mishra Shivam Manoj
71 C 28 Gupta pooja Shivshankar
72 C 34 Vishwakarma Amrendra Kalika
73 C 35 Chaurasiya Shivam Mahendra

Sr No Name of Teacher
1. Mr Hamza Usmani
2. Dr Suresh Yadav
3. Mr Pankaj Maurya
4. Ms. Abha Ruparel
5. Ms Glena D’silva

These students and teachers successfully and actively completed the said activity.

Photographs of Faculty exchange and Student Exchange Programme with -
Byramjee Jeejeebhoy College of Commerce:



Undertaking Letter



This is to certify that 70 students of class T.Y.Bcom of this college were associated
with Byramjee Jeejeebhoy College of Commerce ( Charni Road ) from 12th December2023
to 16thDecember 2023 for the Faculty Exchange Program :

The List of Students is as below :

Sr No
Divisio

n
Roll
No Name of the student

1 A 2 Are Jyoti Suresh
2 A 4 Barje Ankesh Bhart
3 A 12 Birdar Vedant Vasantrao
4 A 16 Chavan Vaibhav Vijay
5 A 19 Chorge Raj Subhash
6 A 22 Dalvi Sagar Dattaram
7 A 23 Dalvi Vinayak Pradeep
8 A 30 Dubey Vikas Santosh
9 A 32 Gaikwad Esha Dhanaji
10 A 33 Gala Shrey Yogesh
11 A 35 Gavhane Adarsh Baburao
12 A 37 Godaria Anupam Namomkumar
13 A 40 Gupta Jyoti Omprakash
14 A 41 Gupta Manish Kumar Kamlesh
15 A 42 Gupta Manish Yashpal
16 A 55 Jaiswar Jyoti Prakash Chandra
17 A 57 Jaiswar Vikash Dudhnath
18 A 59 Jha Avinash Vijay
19 A 60 Jha Srishti Vijay
20 A 61 Jha Sudesh Virendrakumar
21 A 63 Kakde Rakesh Rajan
22 A 76 Kushwaha Rahul Ramsarikha
23 A 77 Lad Khushi Rameshbhai
24 A 78 Magar Sagar Sudhir
25 A 80 Maharana Suchitra Arun
26 A 89 Mishra Ashish Kumar Vivek Kumar
27 A 100 Parab Abhishek Sanjay
28 B 1 Parihar Mahendra Kumar Kharataram



29 B 2 Parit Ganesh Bandu
30 B 3 Paswan Sachin Kumar Shyam
31 B 13 Patil Sahil Subhash
32 B 14 Pawar Omkar Mahesh
33 B 27 Salvi Saatwik Vinit Reshma
34 B 28 Salvi Sahil Harischand
35 B 33 Sawant Megha Narayan
36 B 34 Sawant Pooja Sanjay
37 B 41 Shaikh Rajkin Bano Azizuddin
38 B 42 Shaikh Saghir Ahmed Zaheer Ahmed
39 B 48 Sharma Aniket Ajay
40 B 49 Sharma Poonam Durgesh
41 B 50 Sharma Priya Nandlal
42 B 57 Singh Shubham Santosh
43 B 58 Solanki Pinky Chhelsingh
44 B 60 T Sasikumar Thangadurai
45 B 61 Tandkar Ayush Bandu
46 B 68 Verma Naina Anil
47 B 70 Vishwakarma Kajal Vijay
48 B 71 Vishwakarma Sonali Pramod
49 B 73 Yadav Anil Mahendrakumar
50 B 76 Yadav Khushboo Lallan
51 B 80 Yadav Roshan Dinesh
52 B 82 Yadav Sarvesh Ramchandra
53 B 88 Yelka Sahil Sanjay
54 B 89 Yelkar Snehal Sanjay
55 B 90 Sawant Saurabh Shripat
56 B 91 Mestry Siddhesh Namdev
57 B 92 Shaikh Israr Mohd Islam Mohd
58 B 93 Sayyed Irfan Jabbar Shahin
59 B 99 Pandey Tejas Saravan
60 B 100 Dubey Chandresh Vijaymani
61 B 101 Singh Janshi Pravin
62 C 1 Uhyandal Sneha Shankar
63 C 11 Yadav Aditya Dudhnath
64 C 12 S Shailesh Selvaraj



65 C 13 Shaikh Kaishali Ajaj Ali
66 C 16 Chawda Mayur Kanji
67 C 20 Patel Vishakha Amul
68 C 28 Gupta pooja Shivshankar
69 C 30 Yadav Shailendra Mukhtar
70 C 34 Vishwakarma Amrendra Kalika

Sr No Name of Teacher
1. Mr Hamza Usmani
2. Dr Suresh Yadav
3. Mr Pankaj Maurya
4. Ms. Abha Ruparel
5. Ms Glena D’silva

These students and teachers successfully and actively completed the said activity.



Certificate from Shree Ganesh Sales Corporation



Undertaking Letter

This is to certify that 41 students of class T.Y.Bcom of this college were associated
with Shree Ganesh Sales Corporation , Gala No 18,Ruby Industrial Est,Premises Co-op Soc
Ltd,Navghar Road,Vasai(East)- 401210 from 1st November 2023 to 31st March 2024 for On
the Job Trainimg program:

The List of Students is as below :

SRNO. ROLLNO DIV NAME OF THE STUDENTS
1. 1 A Ansari Mariyam Nizamuddin
2. 2 A Are Jyoti Suresh
3. 6 A Bhandare Pratik Tanaji
4. 7 A Bhange Sneha Sanjay
5. 9 A Bhatda Akshata Rajesh
6. 14 A Chalke Komal Sunder
7. 15 A Chaubey Pooja Dilip
8. 16 A Chavan Vaibhav Vijay
9. 18 A Chopade Shraddha Baban
10. 23 A Dalvi Vinayak Pradeep
11. 25 A Deshmukh Pooja Chandrakant
12. 26 A Deshmukh Vidhi Chandrakant
13. 28 A Dhanavade Akash Bajirao
14. 29 A Dubey Shivam Sanjay
15. 30 A Dubey Vikas Santosh
16. 33 A Gala Shrey Yogesh
17. 37 A Godaria Anupam Namomkumar
18. 41 A Gupta Manish Kumar Kamlesh
19. 42 A Gupta Manish Yashpal
20. 45 A Gupta Priti Rajesh
21. 47 A Gupta Ritik Baburam

22. 54. B Shukla Princy Jitendra
23. 55. B Singh Jyoti Shriram
24. 56. B Singh Nitesh Narpatsingh

Kanchan
25. 57. B Singh Shubham Santosh
26. 58. B Solanki Pinky Chhelsingh



27. 71 B Vishwakarma Sonali Pramod
28. 72 B Yadav Abhishek Amarnath
29. 74 B Yadav Bipinkumar Ramkumar
30. 75 B Yadav Brijesh Amalesh
31. 76 B Yadav Khushboo Lallan
32. 2 C Katale Arun Mukunda
33. 5 C Vishwakarma Pinky Ashok
34. 6 C Valmiki Brijeshkumar Rajesh
35. 7 C Makwana Sonalben Rameshbhai
36. 8 C Gupta Archana Ishwarchand
37. 9 C Vishwakarma Archana Sunil
38. 10 C Bagwan Fiza Noor Mohammed
39. 21 C Khan Arbaz Jamalhasan
40. 26 C Vishwakarma Sujal Achchhelal
41. 37 C Kadam Raj Arun

Sr No Name of Teacher
1 Dr Suresh Yadav
2. Ms Glena Dsilva

These students and teachers successfully and actively completed the said activity.


